MSC

O© 00N O O 0NN =

IMIE

StAWOMIR
PIOTR
SZYMON
MICHAL
GRZEGORZ
PIOTR
JAKUB
MARCIN
WOJCIECH
IGOR
LUKASZ
JAKUB
MICHAL
StAWOMIR
MACIEJ
tUKASZ
PIOTREK
ADAM
KRZYSZTOF
LUKASZ
ROBERT
DAMIAN
GRZEGORZ
ADAM
tUCJA
MAREK
PAWEL
WANDA
MICHAL
KONRAD
DAWID
KAROL

NAZWISKO

KuC

WIJATA
WIKTOROWICZ
WELBER
NESKA
DEPERAS
PIEKARSKI
WIECZOREK
JASKULA
GLAPINSKI
NOWICKI
MATUSZCZAK
FRANCZAK
MACIAGOWSKI
ZOtNACZ
ROGULSKI
WOJCIECHOWSKI
ZAJAC

BIALAS
KEDZIORA
KOSTIENKO
SAPIJA
PLOCIENNIK
DROZDZ
WIKTOROWICZ
MELYNEK
WOJCIK
PANFIL
GASIOROWSKI
KWIECIEN
MILCZAREK
DUDA

NR PLEC

40
91
93
89
52
19
63
90
32
27
56
48
23
44
100
73
94
97
4
34
38
108
67
102
101
104
13

26
42
51
20
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Il Drzewica Summer Run 2018
Drzewica, 24 czerwca 2018 r.

dystans: 5km
WYNIKI

KLUB

PRZYSUCHA BIEGA
LKS FENIKS OPOCZNO
LACHO TEAM/GRAMPS

KANSAS KAZANOW
WANDA PANFIL TEAM

WANDA PANFIL TEAM
TARCZYNSKI KLUB BIEGOWY

LKK DRZEWICA

WANDA PANFIL TEAM
NAPRZOD MLOCINY
LKS FENIKS OPOCZNO

WANDA PANFIL TEAM
VICTOR CLUB OPOCZNO

ENTRE.PL TEAM
BIEGAM BO LUBIE

25 BKPOW
WANDA PANFIL TEAM

KAT.

M20
M30
M20
M20
M20
M20
M15
M40
M40
M20
M30
M15
M15
M30
M30
M15
M15
M50
M50
M20
M40
M30
M30
M40
K15
M50
M20
K50
M20
M20
M15
M20

MSC/
KAT.

1
1
2
3
4
5
1
1
2
6
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
1
2
7
3
5
6
4
1
3
8
1
9

10
6
1

—_

KAT. DOD.

DRZEWICA

DRZEWICA

DRZEWICA

DRZEWICA

DRZEWICA

DRZEWICA
DRZEWICA

1/3

00:05:30
00:05:29
00:05:32
00:05:30
00:05:35
00:05:42
00:05:33
00:05:53
00:05:56
00:05:59
00:05:50
00:05:51
00:05:51
00:06:03
00:06:10
00:05:53
00:05:56
00:05:56
00:06:17
00:06:17
00:06:26
00:06:17
00:06:48
00:06:24
00:06:18
00:06:20
00:06:23
00:06:23
00:06:03
00:06:39
00:06:24
00:06:34

2/3

00:10:57
00:11:04
00:11:20
00:11:36
00:11:46
00:11:57
00:11:56
00:12:18
00:12:19
00:12:24
00:12:18
00:12:20
00:12:18
00:12:35
00:12:43
00:12:35
00:12:43
00:12:39
00:12:56
00:13:06
00:13:11
00:13:07
00:13:34
00:13:24
00:13:19
00:13:15
00:13:24
00:13:24
00:13:18
00:13:52
00:13:31
00:13:48

NETTO

00:16:28
00:16:43
00:17:04
00:17:45
00:18:01
00:18:08
00:18:26
00:18:29
00:18:32
00:18:36
00:18:39
00:18:42
00:18:54
00:19:02
00:19:11
00:19:25
00:19:25
00:19:29
00:19:32
00:19:46
00:19:51
00:20:05
00:20:06
00:20:09
00:20:11
00:20:14
00:20:14
00:20:17
00:20:30
00:20:48
00:20:54
00:21:02

BRUTTO

00:16:28
00:16:43
00:17:04
00:17:45
00:18:01
00:18:08
00:18:26
00:18:29
00:18:32
00:18:36
00:18:39
00:18:42
00:18:54
00:19:02
00:19:11
00:19:25
00:19:25
00:19:29
00:19:32
00:19:46
00:19:51
00:20:07
00:20:08
00:20:09
00:20:11
00:20:14
00:20:17
00:20:17
00:20:30
00:20:48
00:20:54
00:21:03



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

DOMINIKA
SEBASTIAN
TOMASZ
PAWEL
JOANNA
KONRAD
WALDEMAR
SYLWESTER
PIOTR
TOMASZ
JAKUB
JAKUB
BOGUStLAW
RYSZARD
ALEKSANDER
GRZEGORZ
LUKASZ
DAMIAN
GRZEGORZ
JOANNA
MAGDALENA
PAWEL
ANDRZEJ
ANDRZEJ
ROBERT
ADAM
DOMINIK
BARTLOMIEJ
MONIKA
KAMIL
KRZYSZTOF
ALDONA
GRZEGORZ
MICHAL
STANISLAW

GAPYS
OZIEMSKI
CHALUBINSKI
NOWAK
WIKTOROWICZ
MIGOWSKI
RYCHLICKI
KONIECZNY
PIEKARSKI
LUKASIK
NIEMIRSKI
DEPERAS
PILICH

ZYCH
PIEKARSKI
MALICKI
KNAPIK
SPINEK

HERKT
WOJTAKOWSKA
PERCHALUK
CICHAWA
MALEK

GAPYS
KARKOWSKI
GELCZEWSKI
NIEMIRSKI
BRZEZINSKI
KWIATKOWSKA
PANCER
FERENSZTAJN
RDZANEK-RYCHLICKA
DUDEK
KOSINSKI
STACIWA

25
59
14
55
92
50
74
36
64
43
54
17
66
99
61
45
35
80
29
95
60
15
46
24
33
110
53
10
41
107
22
71
21
37
82
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Il Drzewica Summer Run 2018
Drzewica, 24 czerwca 2018 r.

dystans: 5km
WYNIKI

AKADEMIABIEGACZA.PL S.L. SALO K20

BIEGAM BO LUBIE

WGW

BIEGAM BO LUBIE

N.G.M.
KANSAS KAZANOW
LUBIE BIEGAC

SCYZORYK

LKS FENIKS OPOCZNO
CYBERRUNNERS
HERKTTEAM

WANDA PANFIL TEAM
ENTRE.PL TEAM

AMATOR

N.G.M.
L
WANDA PANFIL TEAM

BIALOBRZESKIE MORSY
WANDA PANFIL TEAM

M40
M20
M40
K20
M20
M50
M50
M30
M20
M15
M20
M40
M50
M40
M40
M30
M20
M40
K40
K30
M30
M40
M40
M20
M20
M30
M20
K40
M20
M20
K40
M30
M50
M50

12

DRZEWICA

DRZEWICA

DRZEWICA

DRZEWICA

00:06:37
00:06:21
00:06:45
00:06:30
00:06:56
00:07:04
00:07:03
00:06:18
00:07:09
00:06:59
00:06:45
00:06:44
00:06:40
00:07:03
00:07:33
00:06:53
00:06:58
00:07:00
00:07:00
00:07:30
00:07:13
00:07:16
00:07:25
00:07:27
00:06:50
00:07:10
00:07:08
00:07:24
00:07:30
00:06:45
00:07:26
00:07:33
00:07:16
00:07:33
00:07:38

00:13:54
00:13:35
00:14:01
00:13:48
00:14:09
00:14:15
00:14:26
00:13:49
00:14:33
00:14:16
00:14:21
00:14:19
00:14:23
00:14:41
00:15:03
00:14:31
00:14:52
00:14:44
00:14:41
00:15:22
00:15:04
00:15:22
00:15:08
00:15:19
00:15:04
00:15:16
00:15:22
00:15:23
00:15:32
00:14:58
00:15:38
00:15:42
00:15:42
00:15:47
00:16:04

00:21:04
00:21:05
00:21:08
00:21:10
00:21:12
00:21:23
00:21:31
00:21:33
00:21:36
00:21:44
00:21:52
00:21:54
00:21:58
00:22:03
00:22:09
00:22:21
00:22:37
00:22:37
00:22:41
00:22:52
00:22:55
00:22:57
00:22:57
00:23:09
00:23:16
00:23:18
00:23:23
00:23:23
00:23:27
00:23:36
00:23:42
00:23:51
00:23:52
00:23:57
00:24:25

00:21:05
00:21:06
00:21:11
00:21:10
00:21:12
00:21:25
00:21:34
00:21:33
00:21:37
00:21:46
00:21:53
00:21:55
00:21:58
00:22:06
00:22:14
00:22:22
00:22:38
00:22:38
00:22:43
00:22:52
00:22:56
00:22:59
00:23:01
00:23:10
00:23:17
00:23:21
00:23:24
00:23:27
00:23:28
00:23:37
00:23:48
00:23:54
00:23:54
00:24:00
00:24:28



Il Drzewica Summer Run 2018
Drzewica, 24 czerwca 2018 r.

dystans: 5km

WYNIKI

68 ZDZISLAW SZMIDEL 85 M | TIMEARUNNING M50 9 00:07:35 = 00:15:54 00:24:32 00:24:35
69 GRAZYNA BIALEK 3 K K40 4 00:07:32  00:16:06 00:24:39 00:24:41
70 DOROTA CHALUBINSKA 12 K K20 3 00:08:11 = 00:16:37 00:24:42 00:24:48
71  MAGDALENA STANIROWSKA 83 K  BIEGAM BO LUBIE CZESTOCHOWA K40 5 00:08:09  00:16:36 00:24:50 00:24:57
72 [ EWA CHACHULA 11 K 'WANDA PANFIL TEAM K40 6 00:08:09 @ 00:16:46 00:25:01 00:25:04
73 SYLWIA WOJCIK 96 K K30 2 00:07:41  00:16:32 00:25:10 00:25:12
74 MATEUSZ OLECHOWSKI 57 M M30 | 12 00:08:41 = 00:17:44 00:25:28 00:25:34
75 MICHAL GLOGER 28 M  KANSAS KAZANOW M20 22 00:08:03  00:16:53 00:25:42 00:25:47
76 LUKASZ DEPERAS 18 M M20 | 23 00:08:01 ' 00:17:07 00:26:04 00:26:07
77 MARCIN BEDKOWSKI 2 M  MGKS DRZEWICA M20 24 DRZEWICA 00:09:00 00:17:56 00:26:26 00:26:28
78 BOGDAN PIEKARSKI 62 M |AMATOR M50 | 10 | DRZEWICA & 00:08:41 @ 00:17:44 00:26:51 00:26:56
79 MAREK OSTASZEWSKI 58 M M30 13 00:07:49  00:17:12 00:26:51 00:26:54
80 'ANDRZEJ SZCZEPANIK 103 M M50 = 11 | DRZEWICA @ 00:08:08 | 00:17:35 00:26:56 00:26:59
81 KRZYSZTOF KOWALSKI 39 M AMATOR M50 12 DRZEWICA 00:08:41 00:17:44 00:27:09 00:27:14
82 ANNA SZARLEJ 84 K K30 3 00:09:07 = 00:18:33 00:27:13 00:27:16
83 JANUSZ RESZELEWSKI 72 M M50 13 DRZEWICA 00:08:45 00:18:06 00:27:14 00:27:16
84 'WIOLETA POGODA 68 K K20 4 DRZEWICA | 00:08:52 | 00:18:27 00:27:59 00:28:03
85 EWA BRZEZINA 8 K  CHODZEZKIJAMI.PL K50 2 00:09:00 00:18:30 00:28:01 00:28:05
86 JOZEF BRZEZINA 9 M |CHODZEZKIJAMI.PL M50 @ 14 00:09:00 @ 00:18:29 00:28:01 00:28:05
87 MATEUSZ TRZCINSKI 87 M M30 14 00:08:39  00:18:38 00:28:02 00:28:06
88 |JUSTYNA CczyYz 16 K K30 4 00:08:40 = 00:18:42 00:28:03 00:28:07
89 MONIKA HERKT 30 K HERKTTEAM K30 5 00:09:09 00:18:34 00:28:06 00:28:14
90 WITEK SNOPEK 79 M JDJ (JANUSZE | DZESIKI JOGGING! M50 @ 15 00:08:41 = 00:18:28 00:28:13 00:28:18
91 RENATA KIETLINSKA 105 K K40 7 00:09:09  00:19:01 00:28:49 00:28:55
92 KATARZYNA KOTHE 106 K K30 6 DRZEWICA @ 00:09:09 | 00:19:03 00:29:01 00:29:07
93 BEATA MATYSIAK 49 K 1984 K30 7 DRZEWICA 00:08:50 00:19:01 00:29:16 00:29:20
94 ILONA PYRKA 69 K K20 5 00:08:46 = 00:19:32 00:30:16 00:30:19
95 ANNA MANNIKKO 47 K K30 8 00:09:28 = 00:20:30 00:31:56 00:32:01
96 ANDRZEJ SMOLARSKI 77 M |AMATOR M40 | 13 | DRZEWICA | 00:09:47 @ 00:21:01 00:32:20 00:32:27
97 MARIA SMOLARSKA 76 K LKK DRZEWICA K50 3 DRZEWICA 00:09:49 @ 00:21:01 00:32:21 00:32:27
98 AGNIESZKA SNOPEK 78 K JDJ (JANUSZE | DZESIKI JOGGING! K30 9 00:09:44 = 00:21:03 00:32:32 00:32:37

DNF DANIEL BOMBRYCH 7 M M30 15 00:09:47  00:23:04

DNF BEATA STACIWA 81 K K40 00:09:22

DNF OLENA KUZMENKO 109 K K20 00:09:00



